

æITEM NO.110
MM

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1728 OF 2003

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OM PRAKASH

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1729 of 2003
Civil Appeal NO. 1731 of 2003
Civil Appeal NO. 1730 of 2003
Civil Appeal NO. 1732 of 2003
Civil Appeal NO. 1733 of 2003

Date: 17/01/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed by learned senior counsel for the appellant, the
case is adjourned by two weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master